PREBORY SUMPERSKE PRIPRAVKY

5.6. a 10.6.

60m

2003-04
1. BartonJan
Hromek Viliam
3 Brokes Marek

N

Harapat Antonin

5  Stryk Stépén
Hrubd Tamara
Matura Matyas

8 VrbaJakub

9 Prazdk Ondiej

10 Bojar Matéj

11 Falhar Richard

12 Matyas Jan

13 Paclikova Ema

micek
Brokes Marek

Barton Jan
Bojar Matéj
Vrba Jakub
Hromek Viliam
Falhar Richard
Matura Matyas
Stryk Stépén
Matyas Jan
Hruba Tamara
Prazdk Ondrej
Paclikovd Ema
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400m
Hromek Viliam

Barton Jan
Stryk Stépén
Kobza Jan
Brokes Marek
Prazdk Ondrej
Macak Tom3as
Pospisil Jakub
10 Hruba Tamara
11 Paclikova Ema
12 Bojar Matéj
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Harapat Antonin

Harapat Antonin

9,2
9,6
9,9
9,9
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,1
10,4
10,5
10,8
11,1
11,2

37,60
34,80
32,60
31,70
27,80
25,40
23,70
22,80
21,20
20,30
19,70
17,30
14,00

1:17,4
1:17,8
1:22,9
1:24,7
1:27,8
1:32,9
1:33,3
1:34,5
1:34,6
1:35,2
1:35,7
1:40,9
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60m

2005-06

Kobza Jan

Macak Tomas
Harapat Jan
Salamoun René
Pospisil Jakub
Venousova Terezie
Spillerova Terezie
Jehurnova Elena
Sikorova Sara
Kopova Monika
Jezkova Leontyna
Dostal Lukas
Paclik David
RGzicka Jan

micek

Harapat Jan
Macak Tomas
Salamoun René
Kobza Jan
Pospisil Jakub
Sikorova Sara
Paclik David
Jehurnova Elena
Dostal Lukas
Kopova Monika
Jezkova Leontyna
Venousova Terezie
Spillerova Terezie
RGzZicka Jan

300m

Harapat Jan
Salamoun René
Venousova Terezie
Sikorova Sara
Spillerova Terezie
Jezkova Leontyna
Jehurnova Elena
Paclik David
Kopova Monika
Dostal Lukas
RGzicka Jan

10,2
10,4
10,4
10,5
10,9
11,1
11,1
11,2
11,6
11,6
11,9
12,9
13,6
14,4

26,50
23,60
19,80
18,70
16,80
16,40
16,10
16,00
15,90
14,00
11,60

9,70

9,70

9,10

1:01,0
1:03,0
1:04,0
1:09,0
1:10,0
1:14,0
1:21,0
1:29,0
1:34,0
1:44,0
2:02,0
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2007-09
Prazakova Bara
Vavrikova Tereza
Provaznikova Aneta
Harapat Frantisek
Hasala Michal
Dokoupil Tobias
Kundera Jan
Urban Jiti

Simek Jakub
Zeleny Ondfrej
Simek David
Skokanova Hana
Gloza Jifi
Zakravsky Daniel
Spillerova Valerie
Landsfeld Filip
Doskocil Krystof
Mach Lukas

micek

Kundera Jan
Zeleny Ondfrej
Prazakova Bara
Zakravsky Daniel
Harapat Frantisek
Urban Jiti

Gloza Jifi

Simek David
Hasala Michal
Simek Jakub
Dokoupil Tobias
Spillerova Valerie
Vavrikova Tereza
Provaznikova Aneta
Doskocil Krystof
Skokanova Hana
Mach Lukas
Landsfeld Filip

200m

Prazakova Bara
Harapat FrantiSek
Dokoupil Tobias
Simek Jakub
Vaviikovéd Tereza
Simek David
Urban Jiti

10,7
12,6
12,6
13,7
13,8
14,2
14,3
14,3
14,4
14,9
15,0
15,0
15,6
16,0
16,1
18,1
18,7
21,2

12,00
11,75
10,50
9,50
8,75
8,25
8,00
7,23
7,00
6,73
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,25
3,75
3,00
2,50

41,2
44,1
48,7
50,5
51,7
52,4
55,4
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Matyas Jan 1:44,6
Matura Matyas 1:45,2
Vrba Jakub 1:58,5
Falhar Richard 1:59,2
dalka

Zatloukal Stépan 361
Barton Jan 356
Hromek Viliam 343
Vavrik Radim 337
Prazak Ondrej 316

Zindulkova Stépank: 246

pirek.draha

Hromek Viliam 21,3
Barton Jan 22,0
Vavrik Radim 22,8
Zatloukal Stépan 23,0
Prazak Ondrej 26,9

Zindulkova Stépank: 31,1
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prek.draha
Pospisil Jakub
Sikorova Sara
Zernickova Tereza
Stoplova Marie
Skrachova Matylda
Dostal Martin
Zatloukal Matyas
Jehurnova Elena
Smykalova Eliska
Koupilova Adéla
Jecu Matyas
Spillerova Terezie
Sulcova Martina
Bares$ Vaclav
Kotzmannova Ema
Hrbek Oliver
Macak Tomas
Salamoun René

dalka

Zatloukal Matyas
Zernickova Tereza
Stoplova Marie
Smykalova Eliska
Macak Tom3as
Koupilova Adéla
Pospisil Jakub
Sikorova Sara
Dostal Martin
Kotzmannova Ema
Salamoun René
Jehurnova Elena
Jecu Matyas
Spillerova Terezie
Sulcova Martina
Hrbek Oliver
Skrachova Matylda
Bares$ Vaclav

23,4
23,6
24,3
24,3
24,5
24,9
24,9
25,1
25,1
25,2
25,3
25,5
25,7
25,8
26,1
26,4
26,7
28,1

306
305
303
300
292
290
280
275
273
267
260
260
252
248
244
242
220
207

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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12

Skokanova Hana
Provaznikova Aneta
Kundera Jan
Zakravsky Daniel
Spillerova Valerie
Zeleny Ondfrej
Hasala Michal
Gloza Jii
Doskocil Krystof
Mach Lukas
Landsfeld Filip

rek.draha
Kovafrikova Vanesa

Panek Ondrej
Hasala Michal
BaresSova Katefina
Harapat Frantisek
Fleischmann Vit
Stétinova Ema
Kundera Jan
Vavrikova Tereza
Zakravsky Daniel
Hrbek Albert
Spillerova Valerie

dalka

Baresova Katefina
Kundera Jan
Kovarikova Vanesa
Panek Ondrej
Harapat Frantisek
Stétinovd Ema
Hasala Michal
Zakravsky Daniel
Hrbek Albert
Fleischmann Vit
Vavrikova Tereza
Spillerova Valerie

55,7
59,4
60,5
61,3
61,6
69,1
72,5
77,0
86,1
87,1
88,5

22,3
23,1
23,3
24,4
24,5
25,8
25,9
26,9
28,3
29,9
30,6
36,0

295
256
230
225
215
210
205
200
200
190
190
150



